
Club

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS
NameRank TotalRunShoot SwimBirth

Puchar Polski JML#2   -   PANIE U16
SPALA / POL    Polish Modern Pentathlon Association     28-29.03.2026

SAMOKHINA Wiktoria 07:21,831:06,98399ZKS Drzonkow 269 (4)249 (10) 266 (16)  1  7842012

MROWIEC Wiktoria 07:16,721:12,96412KS MARBI-SPORT Z-c 274 (1)262 (1) 236 (33)  2  7722011

MAKOSZA Amelia 07:24,781:05,07380UKS"WAWER" W-wa 266 (5)230 (17) 275 (11)  3  7712012

SZOPA Nadia 07:51,321:04,81400UKS"WAWER" W-wa 239 (14)250 (9) 276 (7)  4  7652012

KOTUS Maria 07:31,101:08,00394UKS 5 Konstant. 259 (8)244 (12) 260 (17)  5  7632012

PIOR Julia 07:17,801:02,16335ZKS Drzonkow 273 (3)185 (32) 290 (2)  6  7482011

BALABAN Zofia 07:17,491:04,84348UKS 48 WARSZAWA 273 (2)198 (26) 276 (8)  7  7472012

WIECZOREK Liliana 07:29,251:03,88348UKS"Dwojka"Tczew 261 (6)198 (26) 281 (3)  8  7402011

KLIBER Hanna 07:31,581:14,00397UKS"G-8"BIELANY 259 (9)247 (11) 230 (38)  9  7362011

GRZMOCINSKA Martyna 08:44,391:01,30404TMKS Champions 186 (23)254 (5) 294 (1) 10  7342011

BOGUSZEWSKA Zofia 08:11,691:10,00412UKS"Zoliborz"Warszaw 219 (17)262 (1) 250 (23) 11  7312012

SOSNOWSKA Agata 07:48,911:04,21356TMKS Champions 242 (13)206 (23) 279 (4) 12  7272012

FLIS Natalia 07:46,151:15,20387ST.PP"CWKS"LEGIA 244 (11)237 (14) 224 (40) 13  7052012

BUTRYM Oliwia 08:22,601:13,52411UKS 5 Konstant. 208 (18)261 (3) 233 (37) 14  7022011

GLOWACKA Anna 08:11,291:06,59364UKS 5 Konstant. 219 (16)214 (19) 268 (14) 15  7012012

SIERADZKA Lea 07:30,251:08,02328UKS 48 WARSZAWA 260 (7)178 (36) 260 (18) 16  6982012

KORDOWSKA Rozalia 08:51,271:04,45384TMKS Champions 179 (26)234 (15) 278 (5) 17  6912012

KRAWCZYK Marta 08:59,411:08,43402UKS Atut Czestoch 171 (27)252 (6) 258 (19) 18  6812011

GRUDZINSKA Laura 08:25,371:04,90344UKS 5 Konstant. 205 (19)194 (29) 276 (9) 19  6752012

MADELSKA Lena 08:46,741:12,88402MUKS"KOSAKOWO" 184 (25)252 (6) 236 (32) 20  6722011

LUNIAK Helena 07:39,471:10,83317UKS 5 Konstant. 251 (10)167 (38) 246 (24) 21  6642011

MYTLEWSKA Kornelia 08:04,661:13,38353TMKS Champions 226 (15)203 (24) 234 (36) 22  6632012

BOGUSLAWSKA Nina 07:47,861:11,35308UKS 48 WARSZAWA 243 (12)158 (40) 244 (27) 23  6452012

BUTRYM Hanna 09:06,751:04,75333UKS 5 Konstant. 164 (30)183 (34) 277 (6) 24  6242012

PIETRUSZKA Julia 08:33,671:10,90328UKS "Delfinek" Cz-wa 197 (20)178 (36) 246 (25) 25  6212011

KARWOWSKA Zuzanna 08:35,131:08,43313UKS "BUTTERFLY" 195 (21)163 (39) 258 (20) 26  6162012

BIALCZAK Julia 09:23,981:04,93340GKP"ORKA"GRUDZIAD 147 (32)190 (30) 276 (10) 27  6132011

BORKOWSKA Patrycja 09:31,811:15,62391KS "ORZEL" ELBLAG 139 (34)241 (13) 222 (41) 28  6022011

SURAWSKA Zofia 09:32,051:11,73353UKS"Zoliborz"Warszaw 138 (35)203 (24) 242 (28) 29  5832012

PROKOP Anna 08:39,821:05,77253UKS Atut Czestoch 191 (22)103 (44) 272 (12) 30  5662012

ZABOROWSKA Hanna 09:55,361:12,96362UKS"Dwojka"Tczew 115 (39)212 (21) 236 (34) 31  5632011

KOMOROWSKA Lidia 09:03,831:19,53335UKS"Zoliborz"Warszaw 167 (29)185 (32) 203 (46) 32  5552012

BLASZYK Barbara 09:56,921:15,03364ST.PP"CWKS"LEGIA 114 (40)214 (19) 225 (39) 33  5532012

SIENKIEWICZ Lena 09:02,071:12,53295UKS "BUTTERFLY" 168 (28)145 (41) 238 (30) 34  5512012

CISZYK Milena 09:24,251:17,45330UKS 5 Konstant. 146 (33)180 (35) 213 (43) 35  5392012

ZIELINSKA Nadia 08:46,501:06,82235UKS "Delfinek" Cz-wa 184 (24)85 (48) 266 (15) 36  5352011

DZIAHEL Nadzeya 10:21,161:10,97347UKS"Zoliborz"Warszaw 89 (43)197 (28) 246 (26) 37  5322012

URBANOWICZ Justyna 10:08,421:20,18370KS "ORZEL" ELBLAG 102 (42)220 (18) 200 (47) 38  5222012

ULMER Maria 09:42,611:24,06360ZKS Drzonkow 128 (36)210 (22) 180 (50) 39  5182012

LUNIAK Antonina 1:12,02402UKS 5 Konstant. DNS252 (6) 240 (29) 40  4922011

SWIETASZCZYK Anna 09:49,751:13,17272TMKS Champions 121 (38)122 (42) 235 (35) 41  4782012

FIGURA Agnieszka 09:07,261:17,99253KS MARBI-SPORT Z-c 163 (31)103 (44) 211 (44) 42  4772012

WISZOWATA Amelia 09:49,351:10,71252UKS "BUTTERFLY" 121 (37)102 (46) 237 (31) 43  4602011
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SZYMCZAK Anna 12:18,751:17,29383UKS "Delfinek" Cz-wa 0 (46)233 (16) 214 (42) 44  4472012

KOLENDA Zuzanna 1:09,76336MUKS"KOSAKOWO" EL186 (31) 252 (22) 45  4382012

PIASCIK Zuzanna 10:01,431:06,09207UKS "BUTTERFLY" 109 (41)57 (49) 270 (13) 46  4362012

JEDRZEJOWICZ Maria 1:20,62266UKS"Zoliborz"Warszaw EL116 (43) 197 (48) 47  3132012

GOLEBIOWSKA Adrianna 11:17,811:24,02245UKS"Zoliborz"Warszaw 33 (44)95 (47) 180 (49) 48  3082012

KAZMIERSKA Katarzyna 11:22,231:18,54192UKS"Zoliborz"Warszaw 28 (45)42 (50) 208 (45) 49  2782012

SZERSZUN Kornelia 1:08,85168UKS "BUTTERFLY" DNS18 (51) 256 (21) 50  2742011

JAKUBOWSKA Kamila 410ST.PP"CWKS"LEGIA DNS DNS260 (4) 51  2602011
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